
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT $939,000.00 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL $1,050,275.00 111.85%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC $1,068,733.00 113.82%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 GREGORI CONSTRUCTION, INC. $1,192,000.00 126.94%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC $1,947,621.50 207.41%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC $3,500,000.00 372.74%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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Contract Time:

District 5District:

FDOT District 5
Proposal ID No.: E57C4
Financial ID No.: 412326-5-72-46
Fiscal year: 2024
County: Brevard
Calendar Days: 120
Lead Time: 14 Days

This is a Maintenance Lump Sum Contract.

Intent:
The work under this Contract consists of the restoration of the operational function of the John Rodes Ditch, including
structure installation, grading, slope armoring and sodding.

Experience:
For this Contract the Contractor is required to have at least three (3) years of experience in the performance of Drainage
Repair, or the Project Superintendent must have at least three (3) years of like experience as a Superintendent. A Contractor
that presently has a certificate of prequalification with the Department in "Drainage" will suffice to meet the above
requirements.

120 CALENDAR DAYS                                         Project(s): 41232657246 (*)   
Fed Aid No:

Outfall Repair

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND
DEVELOPMENT

(2) HIGHER GROUND LAND
SERVICES, LL

(3) COLLINS LAND SERVICES,
INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LFSECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

939,000.00000 939,000.00 1,050,275.00000 1,050,275.00 1,068,733.00000 1,068,733.00

$1,068,733.00$939,000.00 $1,050,275.00Section Totals:0001 OUTFALL DITCHES,
CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)

$939,000.00 $1,050,275.00 1,068,733.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) GREGORI
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(5) MASCI GENERAL
CONTRACTORS, INC

(6) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LFSECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

1,192,000.00000 1,192,000.00 1,947,621.50000 1,947,621.50 3,500,000.00000 3,500,000.00

$3,500,000.00$1,192,000.00 $1,947,621.50Section Totals:0001 OUTFALL DITCHES,
CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)

$1,192,000.00 $1,947,621.50 3,500,000.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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